
DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Shannon Barnhill

 This Hearing Will Be Conducted Telephonically 
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS COUNTY

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

133561

133886

133270

133384

D0215 00268

029030 00005

C0233G D00108

081011  00022

NAMIE JOSEPH AND ELIZABETH

THOMAS TIMOTHY L & LISA M

MOORE SANDRA L AND CORINNE

WUKASCH MATTHEW AND M SUZANNE

February 28, 2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

08:30 AM

10:00 AM

02:00 PM

03:00 PM

NAMIE JOSEPH AND ELIZABETH

THOMAS TIMOTHY L & LISA M

MOORE SANDRA L AND CORINNE

WUKASCH MATTHEW AND M SUZANNE
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SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY



DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Shannon Barnhill

 This Hearing Will Be Conducted Telephonically 
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS COUNTY

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

134053

134052

134050

134117

134120

133741

044033 00050

045032  00022

044033  00047

066002  00012

067076  00010

075092  00010

LUNT JOHN C TRUST

LUNT JOHN C TRUST

LUNT JOHN C TRUST

SCHECTMAN PHILLIP

MITCHELL BARRY L & KAREN A

PATTON LARRY C AND MILDRED

March 1, 2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

10:00 AM

01:00 PM

02:30 PM

LUNT JOHN C TRUST

LUNT JOHN C TRUST

LUNT JOHN C TRUST

SCHECTMAN PHILLIP

MITCHELL BARRY L & KAREN A

PATTON LARRY C AND MILDRED
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DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Shannon Barnhill

 This Hearing Will Be Conducted Telephonically 
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS COUNTY

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

134064

133508

132448

133194

077079  00004

C0233S  B00001

C0245   00156

D0255F H00105

KELLEY GORDON M & MARCIA

CAPOCACCIA JOHN

WOLF PARTNERS LLC

OLIVER JARVIS

March 2, 2022

2021

2021

2020

2020

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

08:30 AM

10:00 AM

01:00 PM

02:30 PM

KELLEY GORDON M & MARCIA

CAPOCACCIA JOHN

WOLF PARTNERS LLC

OLIVER JARVIS
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DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Shannon Barnhill

 This Hearing Will Be Conducted Telephonically 
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS COUNTY

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

133677

133947

134065

067070  00019

G0219L F00014

G0232X C00040

CAMURATI MERRY B

REEDER PAUL

TYSON BENNY T & DENE R

March 3, 2022

2021

2021

2021

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

09:00 AM

01:00 PM

02:30 PM

CAMURATI MERRY B

REEDER PAUL

TYSON BENNY T & DENE R
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